Satserups IBF
2014-08-24

Rond:

Vader:

Antal deltagare:
Domare:
Skjutledare:

DR13

Emelie Sandved
HB16

Niklas Kjellman
DR21

Emily Nilsson
HLBE

Egon Persson
Christer Raudszus
Nils-Erik Hessel
Morgan Persson
Tomas Harryson
Viktor Johannesson

HRE

Flavius Gruian
Jan Otterstrom

SKANEVARGEN DM

Jakt 30 mal

Vaxlande molnighet mest uppehall

30 st

Erwin Herbertsson och Hans-Ake Olofsson

Bertil Nilsson

BK Gripen

BK Gripen

BK Gripen

Kristianstads BK
Kristianstads BK
Kristianstads BK
Kristianstads BK
Kristianstads BK
BK Pantern

BK Pantern
BK Pantern

215

210

160

225
225
230
180
205
170

200
210

240

270

185

210
210
205
245
215
170

220
205

455

480

345

435
435
435
425
420
340

420
415



HCE

Lars Fredriksson
Mattias Hall

HBE

Lars-Goran Svensson

Mats Kjellman

DC50

Ingrid Landqvist

HC50

Arne Sandved

HR50

Erik Bergkvist

HB60

Jan Engvald

HC60

Rolf Harstedt
Per-Ove Almeflo

HLB60

Goran Soderberg

Stockamollans IF
Stockamollans IF

BK Pantern
BK Gripen

Stockamollans IF

BK Gripen

Stockamollans IF

BK Pantern

Stockamollans IF
Haslingsborgs BK

Halsingborgs BK

Tack for en vdl genomfoérd tavling

275
235

235
245

225

230

205

245

255
255

185

275
235

240
220

225

250

215

205

245
245

210

550
470

475
465

450

480

420

450

500
500

395



